

Civil M.A. No. 58/2024
Manisha Vs. No one
MHPU130014642024



ORDER BELOW EXH. 1

Issue paper notice and citations.

Dt. 17/10/2024

(Md. Taher Bilal)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.