

Civil M.A. No. 58/2024  
Manisha Vs. No one  
MHPU130014642024



**ORDER BELOW EXH. 11**

This application is filed by third party objector namely Dashrath Nanaso Taware for permitting him to file Vakalatnama in this application. Put up the application for filing say by the applicant.

Dt. 03/12/2024

**( Md. Taher Bilal )**  
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.