

Civil M.A. No. 58/2024
Manisha Vs. No one
MHPU130014642024



ORDER BELOW EXH. 16

This is an application under order 1 Rule 10 of CPC. Applicant is directed to file say on this application.

Dt. 05/03/2025

(Md. Taher Bilal)
C..J.J.D. Saswad.